








DICOM COMMITTEE MEETINGS at WONJU KOREA:  August 25, 26th, 2015 















Vendors Name Tel Email / Fax 

Mediface HS Choi 365-3323 hschoi@mediface.com 

Marotech HS Lee  765-7687 leehh@aol.com 

Siemens WK Lee 532-7100 med.seoul@sgm.siemens.co.kr 

Taewon JS Jeong 578-0338 jsjeoung@unitel.co.kr 

Samsung-GE YC Choi 0342-40-6045 young_chul.choi@korea.med.ge.com 

SDS SR Hong 3429-5333 srhong@sds.samsung.co.kr 

Philips YJ Kim 3445-5333 pmskorea@chollian.net 

Shinkisa SK Lee 573-8778 shinkisa@bora.dacom.co.kr 

Hyundai HIT SH Lee 224-7951 lsh@aminet.co.kr :Secretary 

Hospitals Name Tel Email 

HanyangUH Sl Kim 290-8280 sunkim@email.hanyang.ac.kr :Chairman 

AMC KS Song 224-4369 kssong@www.amc.seoul.kr 

YUMC HJ Kim 361-5753 hjkim@yumc.yonsei.ac.kr :Secretary 

SNUH JH Kim 760-3677 kimjh@radcom.snu.ac.kr 

Jes-aeng H TJ Chun 0342-779-0039 tchun@DMC.or.kr 

Paik H SJ Chja 950-1188 chasj@chollian.dacom.co.kr 

SMC CW Paik 3410-2507 chpaik@smc.Samsung.co.kr 
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